
 
 

AGENDA 
Central Coast WateReuse Chapter Meeting 

February 24, 2022 

12:00 PM – 1:00 PM 

 
Zoom Meeting Info 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/83452549646 

Meeting ID: 834 5254 9646 

Passcode: 942565 

Call-In Number: (253) 215-8782 
 

I. Chapter Business 12:00 PM 

a. Chapter Trustee Report 

b. Legislative/Regulatory/Funding Update 

c. Chapter Board Update 

d. Break-out Discussion Session - What Do You Foresee Ahead for Your Water Reuse Project in the 
Coming Year? 

e. Next Central Coast Chapter Meeting 

i. Date: Thursday, April 21, 2022 

ii. Topic: TBD 

iii. Location: TBD (hopefully in-person) 

II. Agency Roundtable / California WateReuse Monthly Newsletter Updates                                 12:20 PM             

III. Implications of Pending Regulations on Reduced Indoor Use (AB 1434) and Affordable  
Housing for Water Reuse 12:30 PM  

IV. Adjourn Meeting 1:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2022 Central Coast Chapter Officers  

Andrew Salveson, President (925) 788-9857 asalveson@carollo.com 
Shinehah Bigeham, Regional Vice President (North) (831) 722-9292 bigham@pvwater.org 

Nick Boswell, Regional Vice President (Central) (805) 448-4227 nboswell@msnengineers.com 

Gina Dorrington, Regional Vice President (South) (805) 677-4131 gdorrington@venturawater.net 

Annaliese Miller, Secretary/Treasurer 
Mike McCullough, Legislative/Regulatory Representative 

(805) 869-1323 
(831) 645-4618 

amiller@rinconconsultants.com 
mikem@my1water.org 

Steve Thomas, Director of Membership and Outreach (831) 920-1693 steve@thomasbrandconsulting.com 

Rob Morrow, Chapter Trustee (805) 556-5809 rmorrow@wsc-inc.com 
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